• NEW Generation of IK10 IP65 design surface mounted powerful LED fixture
with perfect light distribution for all non-maintained/maintained (NM/M) or
centralised (C) emergency lighting available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT)
• CENTRAL BATTERY (C.NORMALUX2) for non-addressable CBS
(look up page No.44)
• Conforming to the requirement of EN60598-2-22, EN1838, EN62034
• Design: PC impact resistant body

 Pendant bracket 0,5m / závesná konzola 0,5m RAL9003
 Pendant bracket 0,65m / závesná konz. 0,65m  RAL9006
Order Code :
 objednávací kód :
252-B-22-00
 Ceiling mounting bracket / stropná konzola RAL9003 252-B-22-01-01
252-B-22-01
252-B-22-12-01
 Pendant bracket 0,5m / závesná konzola 0,5m RAL9006 252-B-22-12-02
252-B-22-09
 Pendant bracket 1,0m / závesná konzola 1,0m RAL9003 252-B-22-10-01
 Pendant bracket 1,5m / závesná konzola 1,5m RAL9003 252-B-22-11-01
 Protective steel cage / ochranný kôs RAL9003 252-B-22-05
35m
H I J O
K L M N
Z1 Z2
 Suspended plexi Z1 doublesided / obojstranné 252-B-23-21
 Suspended plexi Z2 doublesided / obojstranné 252-B-23-22
CEILING MOUNTING WITH SUSPENDED LEGEND
 NORMALUX2
83www.sec.sk
Parking garage area emergency lighting application